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Set No. Company Contact Address Phone Number e-mail Address

1 City of Noblesville Jim Hellmann 317.776.6330 jhellmann@noblesville.in.us

2 Hamilton County Highway Matt Lee 317.773.7770 Matt.Lee@hamiltoncounty.in.gov

3 Hamilton County Surveyor Gary Duncan Gary.Duncan@hamiltoncounty.in.gov 

4 3D Company Erin Brooks Muncie, IN 765-288-3326 EBrooks@3dcompanyinc.com 

5 Calumet Civil Contractors, Inc. Megan Byron Whitestown, IN 317-769-1900 megan@calumetcivil.com

6 Duncan Robertson, Inc. Amanda Sanders 317-736-6024 Amanda@drobertson.net

7 E&B Paving Bobby Steele Jeffersonville, IN 812.282.1349 bobby.steele@ebpaving.com 

8 Hoosier Pride Excavating, Inc. David Martin 765-533-2010 david@hoosierpride.net
9 Lochmueller Group Keith Chadwick KChadwick@lochgroup.com 

10 HNTB Mike Tiger mtiger@hntb.com

11 Olco Incorporated Cystal Louden Batesville, IN 812-933-0205 crystal@olcoinc.com

12 County Materials Steve Smart 317-323-6010 Steve.Smart@countymaterials.com 

13 Morphey Construction Steve Milbourne 317-356-9250 smilbourne@morpheyconstruction.com
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City of Noblesville

161st Street Structure over Vestal Ditch (EN-355)
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